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Wednesday     7:00 pm
Event Results -- Scratch Result

z Singles
Reg. Squad High Game Game Game Game Game Scr Prize

Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total Total Place Amount
1 Joey Transue 1 4 S001 1 4 200 255 183 255 226 234 213 1111 1111 1 300.00
2 Billy Trudell 7 S001 7 200 249 249 213 206 203 230 1101 1101 2 160.00
3 Ryan Chiaradio 1 3 S001 1 3 200 267 188 190 179 267 258 1082 1082 3 505.00
4 Colby Hagemoser 1 0 S001 1 0 200 237 166 237 226 219 208 1056 1056 4 160.00
5 Mike Fortier 1 5 S001 1 5 200 267 207 169 214 267 196 1053 1053 5
6 Gary Kurensky 5 S001 5 200 278 204 191 177 197 278 1047 1047 6
7 James Roberts 4 S001 4 200 234 198 169 210 234 194 1005 1005 7
8 Jennifer Hocurscak 1 S001 1 200 236 195 236 189 179 186 985 985 8
9 Greg C. Green 2 S001 2 200 217 191 202 217 187 186 983 983 9

1 0 Kyle Snyder 3 S001 3 200 218 209 161 218 180 212 980 980 1 0
1 1 Brian J. Gill 1 5 S001 1 5 200 216 216 199 160 186 166 927 927 1 1
1 2 Cheyne Nye 3 S001 3 200 224 184 159 164 224 194 925 925 1 2
1 3 John Kirker 5 S001 5 200 213 213 188 157 186 168 912 912 1 3
1 4 Mia Stolakis 9 S001 9 200 200 192 188 156 173 200 909 909 1 4
1 5 Jay Payne 1 S001 1 200 190 183 190 166 189 170 898 898 1 5
1 6 Justin Veal 1 2 S001 1 2 200 226 213 139 226 153 165 896 896 1 6
1 7 Reinaldo Santiago 9 S001 1 3 200 217 183 164 217 159 146 869 869 1 7
1 8 Joe DiPetto 6 S001 6 200 193 170 159 193 158 177 857 857 1 8
1 9 Lincoln Chagnon 1 1 S001 1 1 200 185 169 158 171 152 185 835 835 1 9
2 0 Zarrina Stolakis 8 S001 8 200 180 180 150 159 168 169 826 826 2 0
2 1 Lexia Stolakis 1 6 S001 1 6 200 190 171 120 169 190 173 823 823 2 1
2 2 Brianna Npovak 1 6 S001 1 6 200 201 125 172 201 144 173 815 815 2 2
2 3 Tristan Erickson 9 S001 9 200 184 161 184 152 163 136 796 796 2 3
2 4 Ryan Stolakis 1 1 S001 1 1 200 173 140 148 173 158 159 778 778 2 4
2 5 Nikki Fletcher 7 S001 7 200 221 195 221 186 161 763 763 2 5
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Event Results -- Handicap Result
z Singles

Reg. Squad High HDCP Game Game Game Game Game HDCP Series HDCP Prize
Bowler Name Number ID Lane Avg Game Game -1- -2- -3- -4- -5- Total Total HDCP Total Place Amount

1 Joey Transue 1 4 S001 1 4 200 255 255 183 255 226 234 213 1111 1111 1111 1
2 Billy Trudell 7 S001 7 200 249 249 249 213 206 203 230 1101 1101 1101 2
3 Ryan Chiaradio 1 3 S001 1 3 200 267 267 188 190 179 267 258 1082 1082 1082 3
4 Colby Hagemoser 1 0 S001 1 0 200 237 237 166 237 226 219 208 1056 1056 1056 4
5 Mike Fortier 1 5 S001 1 5 200 267 267 207 169 214 267 196 1053 1053 1053 5
6 Gary Kurensky 5 S001 5 200 278 278 204 191 177 197 278 1047 1047 1047 6
7 James Roberts 4 S001 4 200 234 234 198 169 210 234 194 1005 1005 1005 7
8 Jennifer Hocurscak 1 S001 1 200 236 236 195 236 189 179 186 985 985 985 8
9 Greg C. Green 2 S001 2 200 217 217 191 202 217 187 186 983 983 983 9

1 0 Kyle Snyder 3 S001 3 200 218 218 209 161 218 180 212 980 980 980 1 0
1 1 Brian J. Gill 1 5 S001 1 5 200 216 216 216 199 160 186 166 927 927 927 1 1
1 2 Cheyne Nye 3 S001 3 200 224 224 184 159 164 224 194 925 925 925 1 2
1 3 John Kirker 5 S001 5 200 213 213 213 188 157 186 168 912 912 912 1 3
1 4 Mia Stolakis 9 S001 9 200 200 200 192 188 156 173 200 909 909 909 1 4
1 5 Jay Payne 1 S001 1 200 190 190 183 190 166 189 170 898 898 898 1 5
1 6 Justin Veal 1 2 S001 1 2 200 226 226 213 139 226 153 165 896 896 896 1 6
1 7 Reinaldo Santiago 9 S001 1 3 200 217 217 183 164 217 159 146 869 869 869 1 7
1 8 Joe DiPetto 6 S001 6 200 193 193 170 159 193 158 177 857 857 857 1 8
1 9 Lincoln Chagnon 1 1 S001 1 1 200 185 185 169 158 171 152 185 835 835 835 1 9
2 0 Zarrina Stolakis 8 S001 8 200 180 180 180 150 159 168 169 826 826 826 2 0
2 1 Lexia Stolakis 1 6 S001 1 6 200 190 190 171 120 169 190 173 823 823 823 2 1
2 2 Brianna Npovak 1 6 S001 1 6 200 201 201 125 172 201 144 173 815 815 815 2 2
2 3 Tristan Erickson 9 S001 9 200 184 184 161 184 152 163 136 796 796 796 2 3
2 4 Ryan Stolakis 1 1 S001 1 1 200 173 173 140 148 173 158 159 778 778 778 2 4
2 5 Nikki Fletcher 7 S001 7 200 221 221 195 221 186 161 763 763 763 2 5
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